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S.no. NAME OF STUDENTS Topics 

1 BANGRE ARPIT MANOJ Bivariate 

2 BATWE HRUSHIKESH SANJAY Joint Pmf/Pdf 

3 BISEN SAGAR ARUN Marginal Pmf/pdf 

4 KU.BISWAS APARAJITA APURBA Stochastic 

independent 

5 KU.BHAYDE PRATEEKSHA PRAVIN Karl Pearson 

Coefficient 

6 BHENDARKAR KHUSHRANG 

JAIPRAKASH 

Bivariate Normal 

Distribution 

7 KU.BHUJADE RUTUJA RAJRNDRA Multinomial 

Distribution 

8 CHOUHAN SOMAY SATISH Trinomial 

Distribution 

9 DEWANGAN MAHANDRA GANESH F Distribution  

10 KU.DUDHANKAR RUPALI RAJESH T Distribution  

11 FULMALI HITESH SANTOSH Chi Square 

Distribution 

12 GAJBHIYE YASH RAJU Bivariate 

13 KU GAWANDE AMRUTA VIJAY Joint Pmf/Pdf 

14 KU GAWANDE NEHA GAJENDRA Marginal Pmf/pdf 

15 KU GONDANE ISHA DINESH Stochastic 

independent 

16 KU.GUPTA VAISHNAVI BHARAT Karl Pearson 

Coefficient 

17 KU.GUPTA PRINCY ASHOK Bivariate Normal 

Distribution 

18 INGLE AJINKYA MAHENDRA Multinomial 

Distribution 

19 KU.LICHADE AYUSHI KRISHNA Trinomial 

Distribution 

20 KU.LOKHANDE AKANSHA ARVIND F Distribution  

21 KU KARANDE ASTHA GANGADHAR T Distribution  

22 KHAN FAISAL NAYEEMUDDIN Chi Square 

Distribution 

23 KHODE YASH SANJAY Bivariate 

24 KU.KUITE ANUSHKA VINOD Joint Pmf/Pdf 



25 KU.MOHADIKAR AKSHITA PUSHPARAJ Bivariate 

26 KUNAGARIKAR ANUJA JAYANT Joint Pmf/Pdf 

27 KU.PANDEY KAMAL BRIJESH Marginal Pmf/pdf 

28 KU.PARATE PRANJAL JEEVAN Stochastic 

independent 

29 KU.RAUT RAKSHA GAJANAN Karl Pearson 

Coefficient and 

correlation 

30 KU.SATFALE RAKSHA SANJAY Bivariate Normal 

Distribution 
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S.no. NAME OF STUDENTS Topics 

1 BANGRE ARPIT MANOJ Index Number its 

Types 

2 BATWE HRUSHIKESH SANJAY Construction of 

Index Number 

3 BISEN SAGAR ARUN Laspeyres, Paasches  

Kellis 

4 KU.BISWAS APARAJITA APURBA Time Reversal and 

factor reversal Test 

5 KU.BHAYDE PRATEEKSHA PRAVIN Bases shifting and 

splicing 

6 BHENDARKAR KHUSHRANG 

JAIPRAKASH 

CPI,,WPI 

7 KU.BHUJADE RUTUJA RAJRNDRA National Income 

8 CHOUHAN SOMAY SATISH Demand and supply 

9 DEWANGAN MAHANDRA GANESH Pareto Law  

10 KU.DUDHANKAR RUPALI RAJESH Component of time 

series 

11 FULMALI HITESH SANTOSH Index Number its 

Types 

12 GAJBHIYE YASH RAJU Construction of 

Index Number 

13 KU GAWANDE AMRUTA VIJAY Laspeyres, Paasches  

Kellis 

14 KU GAWANDE NEHA GAJENDRA Time Reversal and 

factor reversal Test 

15 KU GONDANE ISHA DINESH Bases shifting and 

splicing 

16 KU.GUPTA VAISHNAVI BHARAT CPI,,WPI 

17 KU.GUPTA PRINCY ASHOK National Income 

18 INGLE AJINKYA MAHENDRA Demand and supply 

19 KU.LICHADE AYUSHI KRISHNA Pareto Law  

20 KU.LOKHANDE AKANSHA ARVIND Component of time 

series 

21 KU KARANDE ASTHA GANGADHAR Index Number its 

Types 

22 KHAN FAISAL NAYEEMUDDIN Construction of 

Index Number 

23 KHODE YASH SANJAY Laspeyres, Paasches  



Kellis 

24 KU.KUITE ANUSHKA VINOD Time Reversal and 

factor reversal Test 

25 KU.MOHADIKAR AKSHITA PUSHPARAJ Bases shifting and 

splicing 

26 KUNAGARIKAR ANUJA JAYANT CPI,,WPI 

27 KU.PANDEY KAMAL BRIJESH National Income 

28 KU.PARATE PRANJAL JEEVAN Demand and supply 

29 KU.RAUT RAKSHA GAJANAN Pareto Law  

30 KU.SATFALE RAKSHA SANJAY Component of time 

series 

 

 

 

 

 

 


